South Shore Montessori 2010-2011 School Year

Aug-2010 Monday 08-16-10

First Day of School

Monday 08-23-10 | Elementary Open House 6:00-7:00

Monday 08-30-10 | Pre-school Open House 6:00-7:00

Sep-2010 Monday 09-06-10 | Labor Day Holiday School/Care Closed
Tuesday 09-07-10 | Infant & Toddler Open House 6:00-7:00
Friday 09-17-10 | Early Release 12:15 p.m.

Oct-2010 Friday 10-15-10 | Early Release 12:15 p.m.

Nov-2010 Monday 11-15-10 | Art Show 6:00-7:00

Monday 11-22-10 | Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed/Care Open
Tuesday 11-23-10 | Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed/Care Open
Wednesday 11-24-10 | Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed/Care Closed
Thursday 11-25-10 | Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed/Care Closed
Friday 11-26-10 | Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed/Care Closed
Dec-2010

Friday 12-17-10 | Early Dismissal For Winter Holidays 12:15 p.m.
Monday 12-20-10 | Winter Holiday School/Care Open

Tuesday 12-21-10 | Winter Holiday School/Care Open

Wednesday 12-22-10 | Winter Holiday School/Care Open

Thursday 12-23-10 | Winter Holiday School/Care Open

Friday 12-24-10 | Winter Holiday School/Care Open until 2:00
Monday 12-27-10 | Winter Holiday School/Care Closed

Tuesday 12-28-10 | Winter Holiday School/Care Closed

Wednesday 12-29-10 | Winter Holiday School/Care Closed

Thursday 12-30-10 | Winter Holiday School/Care Closed

Friday 12-31-10 | Winter Holiday School/Care Closed

Jan-2011

Feb-2011 02-11-11 | Early Release 12:15 p.m.

Mar-2011

Friday 03-11-11 | Early Release 12:15 p.m.

Monday 03-14-11 | Spring Holiday School Closed/Care Open
Tuesday 03-15-11 | Spring Holiday School Closed/Care Open
Wednesday 03-16-11 | Spring Holiday School Closed/Care Open
Thursday 03-17-11 | Spring Holiday School Closed/Care Open
Friday 03-18-11 | Spring Holiday School Closed/Care Open
Apr-2011

Friday 04-22-11 | Good Friday School/Care Closed

Friday 04-29-11 | Arbor Day

May-2011

Friday 05-06-11 | Early Release 12:15 p.m.

Monday 05-30-11 | Memorial Day Holiday School/Care Closed

June-2011




